
The list is in no particular order, nor does Alvin ISD endorse any particular agency. In 
case of a life-threatening emergency, call 911. 

Alvin ISD Community Resource List 

The following information includes a list of community services available to you and your 
child. The following is only a partial list of frequently used phone numbers of agencies in our 
area. Changes to services, hours, location and requirements are subject to change without 
notice.  

281.485.9776 

 281-.485.1987 

281.485.2976 

281.482.1391 

800.728.7825 

713.658.9205 

Christian Helping Hands (food pantry, utility assistance) 
3402 Swensen Drive Pearland, TX  
www.christianhelpinghands.org 

Pearland Neighborhood Center (various services) 
2335 N Texas Ave Pearland, TX
Bilingual 
www.pnctexas.com 

St Vincent De Paul (inside St. Helens Catholic Church) 
2209 Old Alvin Rd Pearland, TX 
Monday & Thursday: 2:00 - 4:00 PM 
Tuesday: 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
Wednesday: 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  
Closed on Friday 
http://www.sthelenchurch.org 

Mary Queen Catholic Church 
606 Cedarwood Friendswood, TX 77546 
Food Pantry is open from 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM, Monday – Thursday 
http://www.maryqueencatholicchurch.org 

Salvation Army 
2337 N. Galveston Ave. Pearland, TX 7708 
Open Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

Salvation Army Young Adult Resource Center (YARC) 
1621 McGowen Street, Houston, TX 77004 
http://salvationarmyhouston.org/yarc/  

Legal Aid 
Lone Star Legal Aid  1.800.244.5492 
Converting Center  713.874.6570 
Child Support Services 1.800.252.8014 
Crime Victim’s Compensation 1.800.983.8014 
Family Law Hotline  1.800.777.3247 
Houston Volunteer Lawyers 713.228.0732 

http://www.christianhelpinghands.org/
http://www.pnctexas.com/
http://www.sthelenchurch.org/
http://www.maryqueencatholicchurch.org/
http://salvationarmyhouston.org/yarc/
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Transportation 
Connect Transportation 1.800.266.2320 
Medicaid Transportation 1.877.633.8747 

Employment 
Texas Workforce Commission 
State of Texas: The Worksource 

http://www.twc.state.tx.us 
www.wrksolutions.com 

103 Pasadena Boulevard, Pasadena  713.472.1608 
1322 Space Park Drive, Houston  281.335.8282 
8231 Broadway Street, Houston   713.658.0966 

Division for Rehabilitation Service  1.800.847.0480 
Goodwill Houston Job Connection  832.431.4471 
Career & Recovery Services, Inc.  713.754.7000 
Texas Workforce Solutions (www.wrksolutions.com) 281.454.2300 
Dress For Success 713.957.3779 

Homeless children and youth mean individuals who lack a fixed, regular, and adequate 
nighttime residence. The term includes children and youth who are sharing the housing of 
other persons due to loss of housing, economic hardship, or a similar reason; are living in motels, 
hotels, trailer parks, or camping grounds due to the lack of alternative adequate accommodations; 
are living in emergency or transitional shelters; are abandoned in hospitals; or are awaiting foster 
care placement. 

 If you have a child enrolled in Alvin ISD and your family is in a homeless situation,
please contact the Alvin ISD Homeless Liaisons Jocunda Reed at 281.245.3623

1.800.243.5788 
281.585.0904 
281.286.2525 
713.473.2801 

281.412.0141 
713.650.6530 

713.748.0700 
713.523.2231 
713.739.7514 
713.921.7520 
713.223.8889 

Homeless Shelters (Dial 211) 

Brazoria County Women’s Crisis Center  
Women’s Center - Alvin  
Bay Area Turning Point - Webster  (women only)  
The Bridge Over Troubled Waters – Pasadena (women only) 

Salvation Army- 3260 E. Broadway St. Pearland, TX 
Salvation Army - Houston  

Star of Hope Mission - Houston  
Covenant House for Teens - Houston 
Coalition for the Homeless - Houston 
Open Door Mission - Houston 
Sally’s House - Houston 
Bay Area Homeless Service – Baytown 281.837.1654 

http://www.twc.state.tx.us/
http://www.wrksolutions.com/
http://www.wrksolutions.com/
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Madge Bush Transitional Center - Angleton 832.541.1986 
Family Promise – Clear Lake 832.932.3963 

Housing 

Brazoria County Community Development (HUD) 
(helps with buying or fixing homes) 

Brazoria County Section 8 Housing 
(rental assistance) 

Texas Homeownership Hotline 
Gulf Coast Community Service Association 
Goodwill Houston- Housing for Veterans Program 
Pearland,TX 

Social Service Agencies 

Texas Health & Human Service Commission- Alvin 
(food stamps, medicaid application) 
Brazoria County Welfare- Angleton 
Dept. of Vital Statistics (birth certificates) Pearland 
Dept. of Vital Statistics (birth certificates) state office in Austin 
United Way of Brazoria County  
Communities in Schools
Child Support- Brazoria and Galveston counties  
United Way of Brazoria County

Health Care 

Brazoria County Dept of Health (immunizations) 
2436 S. Grand Blvd., Suite 102 Pearland,TX 

W.I.C. (child nutrition)
Hope Dental Clinic - Alvin
Stephen F. Austin Community Health Center  Alvin (medical)
Stephen F. Austin Community Health Center – (dental)
SEVA Clinic (2335 N. Texas Ave, Pearland 77581)

281.756.1860 

281.756.1427 

1.800.792.1119 
713.393.4700 
832.900.7468 

281.331.0790 

979.388.1427 
281.412.3399 
512.776.7292 
1.800.971.6677 
281.412.1440 
409.986.7688 

281.485.5344 

281.485.0865 
281.331.3288 
281.824.1480 
281.824.1490 
281.942.7382 

(Thursdays, 5:30 – 7:30 pm, serve uninsured patients) 

Service providers- Please contact Amber Dixon, Coordinator of Guidance and 
Counseling at 281.388.1103, for additions, deletions, or changes to information. 

 https://www.uwbc.org/community-resources 979.849.9402




